BRIDOR | we believe we have found the best producer of raw, pre-proofed frozen pastries,
and frozen par-baked breads in the French company, Bridor. All of their delicious products are

produced in western France using the finest local ingredients such as extra fine
Charentes Poitou AOC butter.

PRE-BAKED BREADS AND ROLLS

BR30895
BR30893
BR30897
BR31692
BR31520
BR31610
BR31612
BR33074

FUSETTE

CAMPAGNE

GREEN OLIVE

EPI

RUSTIC SQUARE

HALF BAGUETTE (BAGUETTINE)
GREEN OLIVE SANDWICH

DIAMOND SHAPED ASSORTED ROLLS
(PLAIN, POPPY, SESAME, CEREALS)

50/1.60 0Z (45 GR)
60/1.60 OZ (45 GR)
45/1.60 OZ (45 GR)
40/1.40 0Z (45 GR)
80/1.40 0Z (45 GR)
25/5 0Z (140 GR)
30/5 0Z (140 GR)
100/1.94 0Z

READY TO BAKE PASTRIES - WE SHIP THESE ITEMS ON TUESDAY AND FRIDAY ONLY.
WE PACK IN DRY ICE TO ENSURE PROPER TEMPERATURE

BR30458
BR30147
BR30277
BR32181
BR32182
BR32183
BR31103
BR31104
BR31105
BR31106
BR32232

BUTTER CROISSANT

CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

RAISIN CROISSANT

MINI BUTTER CROISSANT

MINI CHOCOLATE CROISSANT

MINI RAISIN CROISSANT

MINI LATTICE MANGO DANISH

MINI LATTICE CHERRY DANISH

MINI LATTICE STRAWBERRY DANISH
MINI LATTICE APPLE DANISH

ASSORTED PACK MINI DANISH
(CRANBERRY, CHOCOLATE, CINNAMON SWIRL, CREAM)
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60/2.50 0Z (70 GR)
90/2.50 0Z (70 GR)
60/3.70 OZ (105GR)
225/0.90 0Z (25 GR)
250,/0.90 0Z (25 GR)
260,/1.05 0Z (30 GR)
100/1 OZ (40 GR)
100/1 OZ (40 GR)
100/1 OZ (40 GR)
100/1 0Z (40 GR)
140/CASE

DE FRANCE

FOLLOW US ON INSTAGRAM

155 FOOD CENTER DRIVE, BRONX, NEW YORK 10474 718.860.9100 WWW.BALDORFOOD.COM




